6594.00HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

1129.00MEDICAL ALLOWANCE

2637.00PERSONAL ALLOWANCE

4516.00UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

Deductions Amount

200.00PROFESSIONAL TAX

UAN No       EXECUTIVE

Total Fixed   :  36320.00 Total Earnings   :  32805.00 Total Deductions  :  200.00

Net Pay  32,605 Thirty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Five Only

This is a computer generated statement, hence does not require signature. Employee Signature :